OPEN

RIDER
Christine Conley
Lexi Classen

3500 Novice Class

RIDER
Liz Russell
Marty Fox

1000 Novice Class

RIDER
Alissa Foreman
Tonya Bender
Sabrina Frolov
Riley Sappington
Tasha Johns
Michelle Simmelink
Hollee Kaseberg
Erin Overbay
Sandee Foster-Yanez

5D
RIDER
1D
Jessie Smith
Clair Bender

MSGC Morning Race PM

HORSE
Wilson
Chilli

HORSE
Jf Lucky Dually
Mercedes

HORSE

Ima Daddy's Girl Uno "Mary"
Ishna

Cutty's Liberty Bell

Day Money

JD Famous Look

Jewels

Annie

Crazy X Gurlfriend

Jetin On Honor "Indy"

HORSE

MC Justa SageyJack "Chip"
Indy

4/3/2021

Roll from AM
Roll from AM

Roll from AM
Roll from AM

Roll from AM
Roll from AM
Roll from AM
PM time

Roll from AM
Roll from AM
ROLL FROM AM
Roll from AM
Roll from AM

Roll from AM
Roll from AM

TIME
17.341
17.439

TIME
18.331
18.426

TIME
18.150
18.473
18.925
18.959
19.372
19.474
20.573
31.678
33.640

TIME

17.050
17.167

PAID
$40.00

PAID
$40.00

PAID
$68.00
$41.00
$27.00

PAID

$93.00
$62.00



Christine Conley
Karma Johns
Lexi Classen
2D
Tonya Bender
3D
Karen Mitchell
Alissa Foreman
Liz Russell
Marty Fox
Christine Conley
Marty Fox
Tonya Bender
4D
Denali Hart
Aubyn Geser
Sabrina Frolov
5D

Mackenzie Mclintyre

Tasha Johns
Charlee Mitchell
Michelle Kennedy
Hollee Kaseberg
Kayla Vincent
Jordayn Eickhorn
Charlee Mitchell
Erin Overbay
Ryann Mitchell
Gracie Helmick

Wilson
Reyez A Saint
Chilli

Sweets

Anchor

Ima Daddy's Girl Uno "Mary"

Jf Lucky Dually
Mia

Obie

Mercedes
Ishna

Powder Puff Rose
Marley
Cutty's Liberty Bell

Pepper

JD Famous Look
Emma

Foley

Annie

Hemi

Classy

Cruiser

Crazy X Gurlfriend
LeDoux

Bet

Roll from Open
Roll from AM
Roll from Open

Roll from AM

Roll from AM
Roll from 500
Roll from 3500
Roll from AM
Roll from AM
Roll from 3500
Roll from 500

Roll from AM
Roll from AM
Roll from 500

Roll from AM
Roll from 500
Roll from AM
Roll from AM
Roll from 1000
Roll from AM
Roll from AM
Roll from AM
Roll from 500
Roll from AM
Roll from AM

17.341
17.351
17.439

17.645

18.053
18.150
18.331
18.340
18.365
18.426
18.473

18.795
18.876
18.925

19.335
19.372
19.478
19.920
20.573
20.678
20.732
21.200
31.678
117.757
119.240

$78.00

$64.00
$47.00

$64.00
$43.00

$50.00
$33.00



