MSGC Morning Race PM 4/3/2021

OPEN RIDER Christine Conley Lexi Classen	HORSE Wilson Chilli	Roll from AM Roll from AM	TIME 17.341 17.439	PAID \$40.00
3500 Novice Class RIDER	HORSE		TIME	PAID
Liz Russell	Jf Lucky Dually	Roll from AM	18.331	\$40.00
Marty Fox	Mercedes	Roll from AM	18.426	•••••
1000 Novice Class RIDER	HORSE		TIME	PAID
Alissa Foreman	Ima Daddy's Girl Uno "Mary"	Roll from AM	18.150	\$68.00
Tonya Bender	Ishna	Roll from AM	18.473	\$41.00
Sabrina Frolov	Cutty's Liberty Bell	Roll from AM	18.925	\$27.00
Riley Sappington	Day Money	PM time	18.959	
Tasha Johns	JD Famous Look	Roll from AM	19.372	
Michelle Simmelink	Jewels	Roll from AM	19.474	
Hollee Kaseberg	Annie	ROLL FROM AM	20.573	
Erin Overbay	Crazy X Gurlfriend	Roll from AM	31.678	
Sandee Foster-Yanez	Jetin On Honor "Indy"	Roll from AM	33.640	
5D RIDER 1D	HORSE		TIME	PAID
Jessie Smith	MC Justa SageyJack "Chip"	Roll from AM	17.050	\$93.00
Clair Bender	Indy	Roll from AM	17.167	\$62.00

Christine Conley	Wilson	Roll from Open	17.341	
Karma Johns	Reyez A Saint	Roll from AM	17.351	
Lexi Classen	Chilli	Roll from Open	17.439	
2D		•		
Tonya Bender	Sweets	Roll from AM	17.645	\$78.00
3D				
Karen Mitchell	Anchor	Roll from AM	18.053	\$64.00
Alissa Foreman	Ima Daddy's Girl Uno "Mary"	Roll from 500	18.150	\$47.00
Liz Russell	Jf Lucky Dually	Roll from 3500	18.331	
Marty Fox	Mia	Roll from AM	18.340	
Christine Conley	Obie	Roll from AM	18.365	
Marty Fox	Mercedes	Roll from 3500	18.426	
Tonya Bender	Ishna	Roll from 500	18.473	
4D				
Denali Hart	Powder Puff Rose	Roll from AM	18.795	\$64.00
Aubyn Geser	Marley	Roll from AM	18.876	\$43.00
Sabrina Frolov	Cutty's Liberty Bell	Roll from 500	18.925	
5D				
Mackenzie McIntyre	Pepper	Roll from AM	19.335	\$50.00
Tasha Johns	JD Famous Look	Roll from 500	19.372	\$33.00
Charlee Mitchell	Emma	Roll from AM	19.478	
Michelle Kennedy	Foley	Roll from AM	19.920	
Hollee Kaseberg	Annie	Roll from 1000	20.573	
Kayla Vincent	Hemi	Roll from AM	20.678	
Jordayn Eickhorn	Classy	Roll from AM	20.732	
Charlee Mitchell	Cruiser	Roll from AM	21.200	
Erin Overbay	Crazy X Gurlfriend	Roll from 500	31.678	
Ryann Mitchell	LeDoux	Roll from AM	117.757	
Gracie Helmick	Bet	Roll from AM	119.240	